ACI00V 50/ 60Hz 450W

11kg

482. 6(Wx 88. 1(H x 350. 5(D nm

LINK
I
QONSOLE
LI NK (F~Type) AN\SQLE (FType) )
LINK
Dﬁ&
TO GONSQLE
0
2
(3]
482.6
‘ 465 ‘ 350.5
— N c° °
— =
g gl e B- . Bm
i g - = i
NOTE T TLE
Soundcr af t
P75
SCALE  |[DATE DES QN |CRWN  |GHEGK |DRAWNG NQ
M |90 | s N Sasaki
H bi no Gorporati on




